Sent: Monday, Fesruary 25, 2013 10:19 AM
To: Maliek, Kenneth A

Ce: Netsen, Justin O; French, Christopher B
Subject: RE: JEFFREY EPSTEIN

The requested amount was for 5125k,

From: Malek, Kenneth A

Bent: Monday, February 25, 2013 10:19 AM
Too Lisher, Robert L

Cez Nedson, Justin 0 French, Christopher F
Subject: RE; JEFFREY EPSTEIN

Thanks Raobert. What was the amount requested for this increasa?
jnstn,

Please give me a call to discuss. We may want to discuss securing the card or reducing one of the other credit cards to
re-aliocate the sxposure.

Regards,

Kenny

Eenneth Mallek, Vice President
IPMuargan, The Private Bank
270 Park Avense - 37th Floor
New York, NY 10017

Tel
Fax 212-464-2531

From: Usher, Robest L

Sent: Morday, February 25, 2013 10:04 AM
To: Mallek, Kenneth A

Cez Neisor, Justin D; Franch, Christopher F

Subject: RE: JEFFREY EPSTEIN

Sorry, | am unable to provide the full account numiber. Hera is & Fist of personal ard business accounts with the amount
of the card and last four of the aioount &,

Lonsumer £ S50k bal §2,873.02
Lonsumes 550k tal 516.33
-Congamer J1525k bal 51,553.36
-Busirass 1517 .5k bal $251.60 business name Jege inc
Business i1 5100k el $11,953.34  business name NES LLg
-Buslness et 52008 bal $19,983.92  business name LS
Husiness ¢/l 570k bal 46,211.16  business nape 2ovro Development
Corp
-Busliess /1 550k bal 5574 33 Business name Meptune LLC
]
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